
Cross-Country Skiing

Men's Sprint Classic Finals

Results Bracket

THU 2 FEB 2017

Start Time 15:10

Alatau Cross-Country Skiing & Biathlon Complex

2 FEB 2017 / Almaty (KAZ) / 3122

CCSMSPRINT------------------------_75D 5.0 Report Created   THU 2 FEB 2017 16:28 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate OFSTAD Sylvi Pettersen (NOR)

Assistant TD Nat. KOLOMEYETS Oleg (KAZ)

Chief of Competition VELECHSHUK Alexandr (KAZ)

Name: 1.6 km sprint

Height Difference (HD): 30m

Maximum Climb (MC): 18m

Total Climb (TC): 62m

Length of Lap: 1617m

Number of Laps: 1

Quarterfinal Semifinal Final

 1 15:10:00 3:52.64
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VORANAU A (BLR)

BEREZIN E (RUS)

LYUFT I (KAZ)

UDA A (JPN)

GRAV J (NOR)

SCHWARTZ L (FRA)
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 2 15:15:00 3:57.28
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MALYSHEV A (KAZ)

RYPL M (CZE)

LYTNEV S (RUS)

MORIN A (CAN)

WINKER C (GER)

DURSUN H (TUR)
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+0.15

+0.51

+8.83

+11.54

+23.78

 3 15:20:00 3:55.09
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FROLOV V (RUS)

KLIMIN O (KAZ)

ROSTOVTSEV D (RUS)

SALADKOU A (BLR)

SATO T (JPN)

HAMMER S (SUI)
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+0.40

+1.61

+3.50

+8.24

+24.51

 4 15:25:00 4:01.34
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GAVRILOV Y (RUS)

TARASOV R (RUS)

SULEK M (SVK)

ANTOLEC K (POL)

BORTSOV K (KAZ)

FUJINOKI H (JPN)

0.00

+0.47

+1.26

+3.16

+12.74

+13.44

 5 15:30:00 3:56.11

PF

PF

3

8

13

23

18

28

BJERKRHEIM K (NOR)

RAKHIMBAYEV D (KAZ)

KRASOVSKYI O (UKR)

MIKAYELYAN S (ARM)

PSENICKA J (CZE)

HAMMER R (SUI)
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+0.71

+0.81

+0.84

+6.34

+12.68

 1 15:45:00 3:49.81
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FROLOV V (RUS)

MALYSHEV A (KAZ)

BEREZIN E (RUS)

LYUFT I (KAZ)

RYPL M (CZE)

VORANAU A (BLR)

0.00

+0.23

+0.33

+4.10

+11.75

+1:30.63
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 2 15:50:00 3:53.96
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KLIMIN O (KAZ)

GAVRILOV Y (RUS)

TARASOV R (RUS)

UDA A (JPN)

RAKHIMBAYEV D (KAZ)

BJERKRHEIM K (NOR)

0.00

+1.03

+1.86

+6.44

+29.85

RAL

Final 16:10:00 3:53.60
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LYUFT I (KAZ)

FROLOV V (RUS)

BEREZIN E (RUS)

KLIMIN O (KAZ)

GAVRILOV Y (RUS)

MALYSHEV A (KAZ)

0.00

+0.70

+0.97

+1.33

+3.62

+26.97

Progression Rules:

Quarterfinals and Semifinals: The top two athletes from each heat progress. In addition, the two fastest runners up in the phase progress

(Lucky Losers), with the fastest from Quarterfinals progressi

Legend
LL Lucky Loser PF Photo Finish RAL Ranked as Last

YELLOW CARD: 4 MALYSHEV A (KAZ) - false start, 10 LYUFT I (KAZ) - obstruction

RANKED AS LAST: 3 BJERKRHEIM K (NOR) - ICR343.9 violation of the classical technics rule
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